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Diclaimer

All material and information received or derived from KW Commercial it director, officer, agent, advior, affiliate and/or an third part ource are provided ithout repreentation or arrant a to completene, veracit, or accurac, condition of the propert, compliance or lack of compliance ith applicale
governmental requirement, developailit or uitailit, financial performance of the propert, projected financial performance of the propert for an part’ intended ue or an and all other matter.

 Neither KW Commercial it director, officer, agent, advior, or affiliate make an repreentation or arrant, expre or implied, a to accurac or completene of the material or information provided, derived, or received. Material and information from an ource, hether ritten or veral, that ma e furnihed for
revie are not a utitute for a part’ active conduct of it on due diligence to determine thee and other matter of ignificance to uch part. KW Commercial ill not invetigate or verif an uch matter or conduct due diligence for a part unle otherie agreed in riting.

ACH PARTY HALL CONDUCT IT OWN INDPNDNT INVTIGATION AND DU DILIGNC.

An part contemplating or under contract or in ecro for a tranaction i urged to verif all information and to conduct their on inpection and invetigation including through appropriate third-part independent profeional elected  uch part. All financial data hould e verified  the part including  otaining
and reading applicale document and report and conulting appropriate independent profeional. KW Commercial make no arrantie and/or repreentation regarding the veracit, completene, or relevance of an financial data or aumption. KW Commercial doe not erve a a financial advior to an part
regarding an propoed tranaction.

All data and aumption regarding financial performance, including thoe ued for financial modeling purpoe, ma differ from actual data or performance. An etimate of market rent and/or projected rent that ma e provided do not necearil mean that rent can e etalihed at or increaed to that level. Partie
mut evaluate an applicale contractual and governmental limitation a ell a market condition, vacanc factor and other iue in order to determine rent from or for the propert. Legal quetion hould e dicued  the part ith an attorne. Tax quetion hould e dicued  the part ith a certified pulic
accountant or tax attorne. Title quetion hould e dicued  the part ith a title officer or attorne. Quetion regarding the condition of the propert and hether the propert complie ith applicale governmental requirement hould e dicued  the part ith appropriate engineer, architect, contractor,
other conultant, and governmental agencie. All propertie and ervice are marketed  KW Commercial in compliance ith all applicale fair houing and equal opportunit la.
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Propert Highlight

b Attractive Cap Rate: 6.5% cap rate on a ale price of
$5,750,000.

b trong NOI: Rout NOI of $376,367.

b uilding: uilding 1 (7,680 F, uilt 2020) and uilding 2
(6,090 F, uilt 2021).

b Tenant: Include McAliter, The Nail outique,
Corazon de Mexico, Mean Mug Coffee Houe, The
JOINT Chiropractic, and T-Moile, all ith reneal
option.

b Location: High-traffic location (31,500 VPD) on
attlefield Parka, featuring excellent frontage,
multiple ingre/egre point, and drive-thru lane on
oth uilding.

b Market: Le than 10 mile from Donton
Chattanooga, TN. The propert enefit from a trong
retail preence, eing located acro from the mot
viited Walmart in GA and near major national credit
tenant like Home Depot, Marhall, and Pulix. The 5-
mile trade area include 84,000 reident and 27,500
emploee.

Price: $5,750,000.00

CAP Rate: 6.5%
uilding
Name: hop at attlefield  Parka

Addre 2675-2717 attlefield Parka

Fort Oglethorpe, GA 30742

APN: 0012C-010-00C

Tpe: Retail

Rentale F: 13,320

Lot ize: 2.19 Acre

Year uilt: 2020 & 2021

Count: GA - Catooa

Traffic Count: 31,500

Propert Overvie

hop at attlefield Parka located in Fort Oglethorpe,
Georgia i a 100% occupied, to-uilding, 13,320 quare
foot retail propert ituated on 2.19 acre. It feature a great
mix of ix tenant on Triple Net (NNN) leae, generating a
Net Operating Income (NOI) of $376,367. The propert i
offered for ale at $5,750,000, repreenting a 6.5% cap
rate.

xecutive ummar
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2675-2681 attlefield Pk, a modern retail tructure
completed in 2020, encompae 7,680 quare feet of
gro leaale area (GLA). A ke architectural feature i a
dedicated drive-thru lane, hich ignificantl enhance it
appeal, particularl to quick-ervice tenant, and improve
cutomer convenience. The uilding i full occupied,
providing a tale income tream from a divere mix of
etalihed and popular ervice and food tenant. Current
tenant include McAliter' Deli, a fat-caual retaurant
chain knon for it andiche, alad, and eet tea; The
Nail outique, a full-ervice nail alon; and Corazon de
Mexico, a Mexican retaurant. McAliter' Deli act a a
high-traffic anchor for the uilding. All current leae include
tenant reneal option, providing potential long-term
tailit and continued occupanc. 

The econd uilding, 2711-2717 attlefield Pk,  i an
integral part of the hop at attlefield Parka. A recent
contruction completed in 2021, enure modern deign and
updated tem. Thi tructure encompae a total of
6,090 quare feet of GLA. A highl appealing feature of the
propert i the dedicated drive-thru lane, hich ignificantl
enhance it attractivene for quick-ervice retaurant,
pharmacie, and high-volume retail tenant. The uilding
oat a tale and divere roter of national and regional
tenant, including Mean Mug Coffee Houe, a popular
regional concept; The JOINT Chiropractic, a nationall
recognized franchie; and T-Moile, a major national
telecommunication provider. All exiting tenant are
ecured under leae that include multiple reneal option,
a trong indicator of tenant commitment to the location.

uilding Overvie
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Propert Photo

2 6 7 5   A T T L  F I  L D  P A R K W A Y   |   F O R T  O G L  T H O R P  ,  G A  R  T T  T  I L H A   R •  R  T T  T  I L H A   R • ( 7 7 0 )  3 1 0 - 4 0 7 0 •  T  I L H A   R @ K W . C O M P A G   0 6



Location Information
02
L O C A T I O N  O V  R V I  W

L O C A T I O N  M A P 



Location Highlight
b High Traffic Volume: Located on attlefield Parka ith

31,500 vehicle per da (VPD).
b xcellent Viiilit and Frontage: Great treet frontage

along attlefield Pk, enhanced  a large roadide
ign.

b Acceiilit: Multiple point of ingre and egre for
ea cutomer acce.

b trategic Retail nerg: Located directl acro from
the mot viited Walmart in Georgia, driving ignificant
conumer traffic.

b trong National Co-Tenanc: urrounded  major
national credit tenant, including Home Depot, Tractor
uppl, Marhall, Ho Lo, Hiitt port, Pulix,
Walgreen, and Aldi, creating a dominant retail corridor.

b Proximit to Major Cit: Le than 10 mile from
Donton Chattanooga, TN.

b Dene Trade Area: The 5-mile trade area upport
84,000 reident and 27,500 emploee.

Location Overvie
The hop at attlefield Parka i a trategicall located
retail center on attlefield Parka, hich oat a high
traffic volume of 31,500 vehicle per da (VPD). The
propert offer excellent viiilit and acceiilit, ith
great treet frontage and multiple ingre/egre point. It
prime poition i directl acro from the mot viited
Walmart in Georgia, erving a a poerful traffic generator. It
i ituated ithin a dominant retail corridor urrounded 
major national credit tenant, including Home Depot,
Marhall, and Pulix. The center i located le than 10
mile from Donton Chattanooga, TN, and i upported
 a dene 5-mile trade area compriing 84,000 reident
and 27,500 emploee.

Location Overvie
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Location Map
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ESCALATIONS

SUITE TENANT SQUARE FEET
LEASE 
START

LEASE 
END RENT PSF ANNUAL RENT DATE PSF GUARANTY

RENEWAL 
OPTIONS OPTION RENT

2675 McAlister's 3,500 Oct-20 Sep-30 $27.00 $94,500 Oct-25 $28.60 Personal
(2) 5-Year 

Options

10% Increases at 
Beginning of Each 

Option

2679 The Nail Boutique 2,100 Sep-24 Sep-29 $30.00 $63,000 Personal
(2) 5-Year 

Options

10% Increases at 
Beginning of Each 

Option

2681 Corazon de Mexico 2,100 Apr-21 Apr-31 $26.00 $54,600 Personal
(1) 5-Year 

Option
$66,990 Annual 

Rent During Option

2711 Mean Mug 2,100 May-21 May-31 $29.00 $60,900 May-26 $31.90 Chiropractor
(2) 5-Year 

Options

10% Increases at 
Beginning of Each 

Option

2713 The Joint 1,400 Mar-22 May-32 $29.00 $40,600 Mar-28 $31.90 Corporate
(2) 5-Year 

Options

10% Increases at 
Beginning of Each 

Option

2717 T-Mobile 2,120 Sep-22 Sep-27 $28.00 $59,360
(2) 5-Year 

Options

10% Increases at 
Beginning of Each 

Option

Rent Roll
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uine Map
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Demographic
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Categor u-categor 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

Population Male 1,458 12,708 41,104

Female 1,588 13,895 43,609

Total Population 3,046 26,603 84,713

Age Age 0-14 438 4,238 14,731

Age 15-24 369 3,155 9,719

Age 25-54 1,108 9,809 33,426

Age 55-64 373 3,491 10,497

Age 65+ 757 5,910 16,340

Race White 2,592 22,724 67,330

lack 141 1,285 6,802

Am In/AK Nat 3 40 110

Haaiian 4 29 42

Hipanic 133 1,186 6,743

Aian 99 681 1,652

Multi-Racial 74 654 2,008

Other N/A 3 25

Income Median $48,205 $60,001 $65,776

< $15,000 89 862 2,661

$15,000-$24,999 223 1,309 3,259

$25,000-$34,999 46 658 2,823

$35,000-$49,999 438 1,946 5,106

$50,000-$74,999 123 1,935 5,996

$75,000-$99,999 143 1,570 5,119

$100,000-$149,999 219 1,680 5,947

$150,000-$199,999 93 896 2,255

> $200,000 8 526 2,130

Houing Total Unit 1,460 12,041 37,886

Occupied 1,383 11,381 35,297

Oner Occupied 662 7,240 22,354

Renter Occupied 721 4,141 12,943

Vacant 77 660 2,590

P A G   1 4
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Profeional io

rett Teilhaer
rett Teilhaer

(770) 310-4070
teilhaer@k.com
403033, GA

Deep Root in the Atlanta area and a Paion for the Local Market. I ork cloel ith Commercial
Propert Oner, Landlord and Invetor to Maximize the Value and Performance of their CR aet. I
am ound  a Common Commitment to our Core Value and a Deire to Deliver xcellence in
verthing I do.



Diclaimer
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xcluivel Lited 

rett Teilhaer - rett Teilhaer

(770) 310-4070

teilhaer@k.com

403033, GA

The calculation and data preented are deemed to e accurate, ut not guaranteed. The are intended for the purpoe of illutrative projection and anali. The information
provided i not intended to replace or erve a utitute for an legal, accounting, invetment, real etate, tax or other profeional advice, conultation or ervice. The uer of thi
oftare hould conult ith a profeional in the repective legal, accounting, tax or other profeional area efore making an deciion.

All material and information received or derived from KW Commercial it director, officer, agent, advior, affiliate and/or an third part ource are
provided ithout repreentation or arrant a to completene, veracit, or accurac, condition of the propert, compliance or lack of compliance ith
applicale governmental requirement, developailit or uitailit, financial performance of the propert, projected financial performance of the propert for an
part’ intended ue or an and all other matter.

Neither KW Commercial it director, officer, agent, advior, or affiliate make an repreentation or arrant, expre or implied, a to accurac or
completene of the material or information provided, derived, or received. Material and information from an ource, hether ritten or veral, that ma e
furnihed for revie are not a utitute for a part’ active conduct of it on due diligence to determine thee and other matter of ignificance to uch part.
KW Commercial ill not invetigate or verif an uch matter or conduct due diligence for a part unle otherie agreed in riting.

ACH PARTY HALL CONDUCT IT OWN INDPNDNT INVTIGATION AND DU DILIGNC.

An part contemplating or under contract or in ecro for a tranaction i urged to verif all information and to conduct their on inpection and invetigation
including through appropriate third-part independent profeional elected  uch part.  All financial data hould e verified  the part including 
otaining and reading applicale document and report and conulting appropriate independent profeional. KW Commercial make no arrantie and/or
repreentation regarding the veracit, completene, or relevance of an financial data or aumption. KW Commercial doe not erve a a financial advior to
an part regarding an propoed tranaction.

All data and aumption regarding financial performance, including that ued for financial modeling purpoe, ma differ from actual data or performance. An
etimate of market rent and/or projected rent that ma e provided to a part do not necearil mean that rent can e etalihed at or increaed to that
level. Partie mut evaluate an applicale contractual and governmental limitation a ell a market condition, vacanc factor and other iue in order to
determine rent from or for the propert. Legal quetion hould e dicued  the part ith an attorne. Tax quetion hould e dicued  the part ith
a certified pulic accountant or tax attorne. Title quetion hould e dicued  the part ith a title officer or attorne. Quetion regarding the condition of
the propert and hether the propert complie ith applicale governmental requirement hould e dicued  the part ith appropriate engineer,
architect, contractor, other conultant, and governmental agencie. All propertie and ervice are marketed  KW Commercial in compliance ith all
applicale fair houing and equal opportunit la.
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